
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 
CIN No. U40109MH2005SGC153646 

 

 SRM Tender Notice 
 
 
  
 Digitally signed online bids are invited for the Work of providing of chilled water (drinking purified water) 
cansat various Substations, Subdivisions and offices under EHV O&M Division, Ballarshah, Old Power House 
Area, Old Rest House Building, Ballarshah- 442 901, through SRM e-tendering system vide                                            
RFx No. 7000013887. The estimated cost is limited to Rs. 500000/- (inclusive of GST) only.  EMD to be 
deposited is Rs. 5000/- only. The E-tender fees is Rs. 500/- plus GST. The sale of tender is from 07.09.2019 to 
13.09.2019 up to 14:00Hrs. The date of opening of qualifying bid is 13.09.2019 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible). The 
user shall login to the MSETCL’s website at https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for further details. 
 
  
                                                                                                                                
 
 

       S/d- 
   Executive Engineer  

 


